
COMM AT A PT WHERE E LINE OF SE1
INTERS S R/W OF BLANTON RD, RUN 
402.44 FT TO THE PT WHERE S R/W 

COCHRANE WILLIAM P
275 SW BUMSTEAD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00363-134

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2024 JB 5.14 50,000 0 0 50,000
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3

95,399
15,612
50,000

161,011
58,898

102,113
HX HB 50,722

51,391
161,011

0

161,011

1052/2356 7/25/2005 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHT

COCHRANE

1040/0713 3/09/2005 WD Q V 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES MEHAFFEY

JIMMIE L & DOLORES 
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23809 M H 475 11/03/2005

2006HX Base Yr

275 SW BUMSTEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,620 113.9000 107.07 173,453 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

1,620 1,620 95,399

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 6,912

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

15,612

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


